aruba® aMIGOPOD™ PrOVIDES EaSY,
SCaLabLE aND SECurE GuEST aCCESS
Aruba Amigopod is a scalable, easy-to-use visitor management
solution that delivers secure wireless network access to guests,
employees and their mobile devices.
The intuitive user interface of Amigopod greatly simplifies visitor
management by streamlining workflow processes, allowing
receptionists, employees and other non-IT staff to create

conditions
10%	per	hour,	operational	and	non-
operational	conditions
storage selative humidity 5%	to	95%	non-condensing	(twmax=38º	C) 5%	to	95%	non-condensing	(twmax=38º	C)
Operating vibration 0.26	G	at	5	Hz	to	350	Hz	for	5	minutes 0.26	G	at	5	Hz	to	350	Hz	for	5	minutes
storage vibration 1.54	Grms	random	Vibration	at	10	Hz	to	250	Hz	for
10	minutes
1.54	Grms	Random	Vibration	at	10	Hz	to	250
Hz	for	10	minutes
Operating shock 1	shock	pulse	of	31	G	for	up	to	2.6	ms 1	shock	pulse	of	31	G	for	up	to	2.6	ms
storage shock 6	shock	pulses	of	71	G	for	up	to	2	ms 6	shock	pulses	of	71	G	for	up	to	2	ms
Operating altitude -16	m	to	3,048	m	(-50	ft	to	10,000	ft) -16	m	to	3,048	m	(-50	ft	to	10,000	ft)
storage altitude -16	m	to	10,600	m	(-50	ft	to	35,000	ft) -16	m	to	10,600	m	(-50	ft	to	35,000	ft)
Ordering inFOrMatiOn
part number description
AMG-SW-100 Amigopod	virtual	appliance	(includes	100	concurrent	user	licenses)
AMG-HW-100 Amigopod-100	hardware	appliance	(includes	100	concurrent	user	licenses)
AMG-HW-2500 Amigopod-2500	hardware	appliance	(includes	2,500	concurrent	user	licenses)
AMG-LIC-2500 2,500	user	license	pack
AMG-LIC-1000 1,000	user	license	pack
AMG-LIC-200 200	user	license	pack
AMG-LIC-50 50	user	license	pack
AMG-SKIN-PS UI	customization	service
AMG-Advert-200 Amigopod	advertising	services	plugin	(includes	200	concurrent	user	licenses)
AMG-Advert-500 Amigopod	advertising	services	plugin	(includes	500	concurrent	user	licenses)
AMG-Advert-10000 Amigopod	advertising	services	plugin	(includes	10,000	concurrent	user	licenses)